




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

BA (SESSION: 2022-23) 

BOYS’ HOSTEL MERIT LIST 
 

The following students are provisionally selected for hostel admission for the session 

2022-23. 

Category: Open (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC220241763 GENERAL BISHAL HAZARIKA 88.8 

2 NLC222897543 GENERAL ADITYA PRAKASH  SAIKIA 87.6 

3 NLC224725961 GENERAL HIMANGSHU SEKHOR BHUYAN 87 

4 NLC221570826 OBC Himangshu  Bora 86.4 

5 NLC229261874 GENERAL Kongkon Bezbaruah 85.6 

6 NLC227963120 GENERAL JATRIK BHUYAN 85.2 

7 NLC220413865 OBC JADUMONI KONCH 83.8 

8 NLC228023956 OBC BIRINCHI KUMAR  GOGOI 83.8 

9 NLC228413067 ST(P) Hori Prosad Chintey 83.6 

10 NLC229481370 OBC ARNAB  GOGOI 82.8 

11 NLC223195064 GENERAL DIBYA JYOTI  GOSWAMI 82.8 

12 NLC221092357 OBC SANJIB  HAZARIKA 82.8 

13 NLC220623984 OBC ESHAN JYOTI PHUKAN 82.4 

14 NLC222916483 GENERAL Rituparna Saikia 82.4 

15 NLC226275813 OBC PRATYASH BURAGOHAIN 82.4 

16 NLC224025369 SC JITU DAS 82.2 

17 NLC229106835 ST(P) Dibakar Bora 81.8 

18 NLC225942803 SC Subhan Das 81.8 

 

 

 



Category: Open (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC224732186 SC PARESH DAS 81.6 

2 NLC226392074 OBC PARAG  NEOG 81 

3 NLC229703825 ST(P) Akash Deori 80.8 

4 NLC227159048 ST(P) Akash Deori 80.8 

5 NLC228079215 ST(P) UTPAL TAYUNG 80.6 

6 NLC226120847 ST(P) AMARJYOTI KUTUM 80.4 

7 NLC228401937 OBC Tribankur  Gogoi 80.4 

8 NLC226924731 OBC ABINASH BHUYAN 80.2 

9 NLC228430692 OBC Nitul Dihingia 80 

10 NLC220925187 OBC KANKITA  NATH 80 

11 NLC227428516 OBC Tibra jyoti Gogoi 79.4 

12 NLC220859124 OBC Ashish Nihar  Gogoi 79.2 

13 NLC221765920 ST(P) PAPU MILI 78.8 

14 NLC220851937 GENERAL PARTHA PRATIM NEOG 78.6 

15 NLC227532469 OBC GITARTHA BORAH 78.2 

16 NLC225891206 ST(P) Ashin  Pegu 78.2 

17 NLC220579624 OBC GITARTHA BORAH 78.2 

18 NLC227923150 GENERAL Dipankar Hazarika 78 

19 NLC222530791 OBC Rintu  Hazarika 78 

20 NLC222174569 GENERAL PARTHAPRATIM DUTTA 77.2 

21 NLC220478591 ST(P) MIRIN  TAID 77.2 

22 NLC220769415 GENERAL SAURABHJYOTI  SARMAH 77.2 

23 NLC221578069 ST(P) DEEP DOLEY 77 

24 NLC221653279 GENERAL GANESH  BORAH 76.8 

25 NLC221635942 GENERAL GANESH  BORAH 76.8 

26 NLC221320948 OBC VIVEKANANDA GOGOI 76.6 

27 NLC221094673 ST(P) ANIL  TAYE 76.6 

28 NLC227069341 SC PRACHURYA ROY BORAH 75.8 

29 NLC221097362 GENERAL PRIYABRAT DUTTA 75.8 

30 NLC228947631 OBC Mina Kanta  Chutia 75.4 

31 NLC223079452 OBC Nabajyoti  Borgohain 75.4 

32 NLC229054138 OBC Mina Kanta  Chutia 75.4 

33 NLC220612549 ST(P) GULAP DOLEY 75.4 

34 NLC224572196 OBC BIJOY BHUMIJ 75.2 

35 NLC227314609 OBC ABDUL SAAHID AKHTAR 75 

36 NLC224308176 GENERAL SAGAR  SARMA 75 

37 NLC220874325 OBC NILAM JYOTI DUTTA 75 

38 NLC229582734 ST(P) Madhurjya  Kumbang 75 

 

 



Category: OBC/MOBC (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC226392074 OBC PARAG  NEOG 81 

2 NLC228401937 OBC Tribankur  Gogoi 80.4 

3 NLC226924731 OBC ABINASH BHUYAN 80.2 

4 NLC228430692 OBC Nitul Dihingia 80 

5 NLC220925187 OBC KANKITA  NATH 80 

 

 

Category: OBC/MOBC (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC227428516 OBC Tibra jyoti Gogoi 79.4 

2 NLC220859124 OBC Ashish Nihar  Gogoi 79.2 

3 NLC227532469 OBC GITARTHA BORAH 78.2 

4 NLC222530791 OBC Rintu  Hazarika 78 

5 NLC221320948 OBC VIVEKANANDA GOGOI 76.6 

6 NLC228947631 OBC Mina Kanta  Chutia 75.4 

7 NLC223079452 OBC Nabajyoti  Borgohain 75.4 

8 NLC229054138 OBC Mina Kanta  Chutia 75.4 

9 NLC224572196 OBC BIJOY BHUMIJ 75.2 

10 NLC227314609 OBC ABDUL SAAHID AKHTAR 75 

11 NLC220874325 OBC NILAM JYOTI DUTTA 75 

12 NLC226920138 OBC Ritupan Dutta  Dutta 74.6 

13 NLC222815469 OBC NILUTPAL  DUTTA 74.4 

14 NLC223918672 OBC Nabajyoti  Nath 74.4 

15 NLC229264357 OBC HARKHARAJ GOGOI 74.2 

 

Category: ST(P) (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC229703825 ST(P) Akash Deori 80.8 

2 NLC228079215 ST(P) UTPAL TAYUNG 80.6 

3 NLC226120847 ST(P) AMARJYOTI KUTUM 80.4 

 

Category: ST(P) (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC221765920 ST(P) PAPU MILI 78.8 

2 NLC225891206 ST(P) Ashin  Pegu 78.2 

3 NLC220478591 ST(P) MIRIN  TAID 77.2 



4 NLC221578069 ST(P) DEEP DOLEY 77 

5 NLC221094673 ST(P) ANIL  TAYE 76.6 

6 NLC220612549 ST(P) GULAP DOLEY 75.4 

7 NLC229582734 ST(P) Madhurjya  Kumbang 75 

8 NLC221549782 ST(P) Sachin  Doley 74.6 

9 NLC220219754 ST(P) NITESH  MILI 74 

10 NLC227813645 ST(P) Babudhar Taye 73.2 

11 NLC228743951 ST(P) BOIDYAKANTA  HAZARIKA 73.2 

12 NLC226593178 ST(P) Arjun Doley 72.8 

13 NLC225238069 ST(P) Mridu pavan Pegu 72.2 

14 NLC229280654 ST(P) MRIDUPABAN PEGU 71.6 

 

Category: SC (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC224732186 SC PARESH DAS 81.6 

2 NLC227069341 SC PRACHURYA ROY BORAH 75.8 

 

Category: SC (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC228471693 SC SAURAB JYOTI DAS 74 

2 NLC222894635 SC SANJOY  DAS 72.6 

3 NLC220752349 SC HIRAPJYOTI KAKATI 72.4 

4 NLC222798564 SC BISHAL DAS 70.6 

5 NLC228045672 SC BASTAB DAS 69.4 

6 NLC229834016 SC BHAIRAB  DAS 69 

 

 

 

 

       

Dr. Diganta Hatibaruah 

Chairman 

Admission Committee (Arts) 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Khelmati 



 

 

 



NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

BA (SESSION: 2022-23) 

GIRLS’ HOSTEL MERIT LIST 
 

The following students are provisionally selected for hostel admission for the session 

2022-23. 

Category: Open (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC221937605 OBC PRONAMI BORAH 90.8 

2 NLC229513847 OBC Ghritashree Gogoi 90.4 

3 NLC229765301 OBC Popi  Borah 89.4 

4 NLC220195387 GENERAL BANASHRI BORA 89.4 

5 NLC228691453 OBC ABHILASHA  KONWAR 89.2 

6 NLC227562014 ST(P) GONGGI PEGU 88.6 

7 NLC223918405 GENERAL KAJAL  BORTHAKUR 87.2 

8 NLC225139286 OBC Liza  Nath 87.2 

9 NLC223264178 GENERAL KABYASHRI DEVI 87 

10 NLC229057134 GENERAL ALIA YESMIN 86.6 

11 NLC220695842 ST(P) GITIMA PEGU 86.4 

12 NLC221468539 OBC JENIFA CHUTIA 86 

13 NLC223947286 OBC DARPANA BORAH 85.8 

14 NLC222361475 GENERAL GAYATRI BHUYAN 85.8 

15 NLC221869307 GENERAL ANGKITA RAJKHOWA 85.8 

16 NLC222450138 GENERAL Sohali Mehtaz  Ahmed 84.6 

17 NLC224327568 SC NIKHITA DAS 84.4 

18 NLC226403197 OBC Mayashree Hazarika 84.2 

19 NLC228571920 OBC SIMANA HAZARIKA 84 

 

 

 

 



Category: Open (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC222683054 OBC ALIGUNJANA  GOGOI 83.6 

2 NLC225703294 GENERAL DIBYASHIKHA DEVI 83.4 

3 NLC220183724 OBC ANANYA CHUTIA 83.4 

4 NLC222159836 OBC LIZA  GOGOI 83.2 

5 NLC228947621 OBC MUNMI HAZARIKA 83.2 

6 NLC222430791 OBC PRIYAM NEOG 83 

7 NLC220346827 GENERAL Debashree Keot 82.4 

8 NLC228347069 OBC SUKANYA PRIYADARSHINI BORAH 82.2 

9 NLC224965127 OBC DIPJYOTI NATH 82 

10 NLC228027316 OBC PRIYANKA NATH 81.8 

11 NLC229124537 OBC PRIYANKA NATH 81.8 

12 NLC220173862 OBC PRATIBHA BARUAH 81.8 

13 NLC221836450 GENERAL AKIDA BEGUM 81.6 

14 NLC225678239 GENERAL Akida  BEGUM 81.6 

15 NLC226819432 OBC DARPANA BARUAH 81.6 

16 NLC221678423 SC MAINI DAS 81.6 

17 NLC229438205 OBC PARISHMA BORAH 81.4 

18 NLC221376925 OBC SIMPEE SAIKIA 81.4 

19 NLC223719650 ST(P) Ritashree Panging 81.2 

20 NLC225079364 GENERAL Dimpal Hazarika 81 

21 NLC220412578 OBC KAJU KHANIKAR 80.8 

22 NLC221397580 ST(P) GEETANJALI  DOLEY 80.6 

23 NLC225982463 OBC URBAKHEE KONCH 80.6 

24 NLC228697051 GENERAL Parismita  Boruah 80.6 

25 NLC228540729 GENERAL SHAHNOWAZ BEGUM 80.6 

26 NLC228094173 OBC HUMANGI CHUTIA 80.6 

27 NLC226380795 OBC TONMOYEE DUTTA 80.4 

28 NLC221327584 SC ANITA MALLAH DEVI 80.4 

29 NLC228516724 OBC Karishma Duwarah 80.2 

30 NLC223856247 ST(P) PINKUMONI  PATIR 79.8 

31 NLC222590641 ST(P) JILMIL KUTUM 79.6 

32 NLC227306421 OBC SHIKHARANI BORUAH 79.6 

33 NLC223204759 ST(P) Jilmil  Kutum 79.6 

34 NLC229670158 OBC MAYA CHUTIA 79.6 

35 NLC220986473 GENERAL RASHMITA  HAZARIKA 79.4 

36 NLC225683109 OBC KANGKANA CHUTIA 79.2 

37 NLC221560793 OBC PINKI  CHELLENG 79.2 

38 NLC226190483 OBC KARISHMA  BORAH 79.2 

 

 



Category: OBC/MOBC (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC222683054 OBC ALIGUNJANA  GOGOI 83.6 

2 NLC220183724 OBC ANANYA CHUTIA 83.4 

3 NLC222159836 OBC LIZA  GOGOI 83.2 

4 NLC228947621 OBC MUNMI HAZARIKA 83.2 

5 NLC222430791 OBC PRIYAM NEOG 83 

6 NLC228347069 OBC SUKANYA PRIYADARSHINI BORAH 82.2 

 

 

Category: OBC/MOBC (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC224965127 OBC DIPJYOTI NATH 82 

2 NLC228027316 OBC PRIYANKA NATH 81.8 

3 NLC229124537 OBC PRIYANKA NATH 81.8 

4 NLC220173862 OBC PRATIBHA BARUAH 81.8 

5 NLC226819432 OBC DARPANA BARUAH 81.6 

6 NLC229438205 OBC PARISHMA BORAH 81.4 

7 NLC221376925 OBC SIMPEE SAIKIA 81.4 

8 NLC220412578 OBC KAJU KHANIKAR 80.8 

9 NLC225982463 OBC URBAKHEE KONCH 80.6 

10 NLC228094173 OBC HUMANGI CHUTIA 80.6 

11 NLC226380795 OBC TONMOYEE DUTTA 80.4 

12 NLC228516724 OBC Karishma Duwarah 80.2 

13 NLC227306421 OBC SHIKHARANI BORUAH 79.6 

14 NLC229670158 OBC MAYA CHUTIA 79.6 

 

Category: ST(P) (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC223719650 ST(P) Ritashree Panging 81.2 

2 NLC221397580 ST(P) GEETANJALI  DOLEY 80.6 

3 NLC223856247 ST(P) PINKUMONI  PATIR 79.8 

 

Category: ST(P) (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC222590641 ST(P) JILMIL KUTUM 79.6 

2 NLC223204759 ST(P) Jilmil  Kutum 79.6 

3 NLC224380679 ST(P) SHYAMALIMA  DOLEY 79 



4 NLC223751908 ST(P) KRITANJALI DEORI 78.6 

5 NLC222710893 ST(P) DEEPSHIKHA PEGU 78 

6 NLC223826017 ST(P) PIMUG  DOLEY 77.6 

7 NLC222419638 ST(P) Monalisha  Taid 76 

8 NLC226412509 ST(P) DHARMISTA KUTUM 75.8 

9 NLC220869415 ST(P) KASUMI  KAMAN 75.8 

10 NLC228621073 ST(P) JHARNA DOLEY 75.8 

11 NLC220165973 ST(P) Gayatri Morang 75.2 

12 NLC222031765 ST(P) Chayanika Tayung 74.6 

 

Category: SC (Merit List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC221678423 SC MAINI DAS 81.6 

2 NLC221327584 SC ANITA MALLAH DEVI 80.4 

 

Category: SC (Waiting List) 

SL Form No Category Name Percentage 

1 NLC229584210 SC BARSHA BAISHYA 76.8 

2 NLC222896301 SC BARASHA DAS 73.2 

3 NLC229642513 SC Dikshita  Das 73.2 

4 NLC226390742 SC CHAMPA BISWAS 70.4 

5 NLC226487031 SC Bhumika Mandal 69.6 

6 NLC225267394 SC BEAUTI  DAS 68.2 

 

 

          

Dr. Diganta Hatibaruah 

Chairmen 

Admission Committee (Arts) 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Khelmati 

 


